
City/Date Time Planned activities  Venue 

Jakarta    

Oct 6 (Thurs) 10:00 - 12:00 BCCIE Study in BC agent seminar (TBC) TBC 

Surabaya     

Oct 7 (Fri) AM / PM School visits offered by the Canadian Trade 

Commissioner Service (TCS) 

TBC 

Oct 8 (Sat) 12:00 – 13:00 EduCanada networking luncheon Sheraton Surabaya 

13:00 – 18:00 EduCanada Fair Sheraton Surabaya 

Jakarta    

Oct 9 (Sun) 12:00 - 13:00 EduCanada networking luncheon MULIA Hotel Senayan 

13:00 – 18:00 EduCanada Fair MULIA Hotel Senayan 

Oct 10 (Mon) AM / PM School visits offered by the TCS TBC 

Danang    

Oct 12 (Wed) 

  

12:00 – 13:30 BCCIE Agent luncheon (TBC) TBC 

15:30 – 16:30 Pre-fair agent meetings Novotel Danang 

16:30 – 20:00 EduCanada Fair Novotel Danang 

Hanoi    

Oct 13 (Thurs) 18:00 – 20:00 Informal welcome dinner hosted by TCS  

Oct 14 (Fri) 08:30 – 10:50 Morning briefings by TCS, Development Officer 

and Immigration Officer 

Melia Hotel 

12:00 – 13:30 Networking lunch with School Counselors (TCS) Melia Hotel 

13:30 – 17:50 EduCanada Agent Workshop Melia Hotel 

18:00 – 20:00 BCCIE Agent Networking Reception (TBC) TBC 

Oct 15 (Sat) 09:00 – 15:00 EduCanada Fair Melia Hotel 

Ho Chi Minh City   

Oct 16 (Sun) 09:00 – 16:00 EduCanada Fair GEM Centre 

Oct 17 (Mon)  

  

10:00 – 18:00 EduCanada Agent Workshop GEM Centre 

18:00 – 20:00 BCCIE Agent Networking Reception (TBC) TBC 

Cebu 
Oct 19 (Wed) 07:30 - 08:30  

 

TCS Breakfast Briefing specific to Cebu market 

 

TBC 

09:00 - 16:00 

 

School visits offered by the TCS  

17:30 - 19:30 

 

Networking Event with agents, school 

administrators, guidance counselors 

 

 

Manila 
Oct 20 (Thu) 

 

14:00 - 16:00 TCS and IRCC briefings  

16:30 - 20:00 

 

Networking Activity with Guidance 

Counsellors, School Administrators and Agents 

 

Oct 21 (Fri) 

 

08:00 - 17:00 

 

School visits offered by the TCS  

Oct 22 (Sat) 

 

13:00 - 18:00 

 

Study in Canada Fair Fall 2016  

 


